



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

937 WRIT PETITION NO.11636 OF 2022
WITH
WP/11650/2022 WITH WP/11651/2022
WITH WP/11637/2022 WITH WP/11652/2022
WITH WP/11654/2022 WITH WP/11643/2022
WITH WP/11645/2022 WITH WP/11648/2022
WITH WP/11649/2022

MOHAN VYANKATRAO KADAM
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & OTHERS

...
Advocate for the petitioners : Mr.A.V.Hon
GP for the Respondent-State in all petitions : Mr.D.R.Kale

...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.
DATE : 29.11.2022

P.C. :

- 1] The learned AGP seeks one week time to file reply.
- 2] List these matters on 07.12.2022.
- 3] Interim relief to continue till next date.

[ARUN R. PEDNEKER]
JUDGE

DDC