



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

46 WRIT PETITION NO.11654 OF 2022
WITH WP/11649/2022 WITH WP/11645/2022 WITH
WP/11643/2022 WITH WP/11636/2022 WITH WP/11637/2022
WITH WP/11650/2022 WITH WP/11651/2022 WITH
WP/11648/2022 WITH WP/11652/2022

Balaji Shrihari Jadhav ... Petitioner
Versus
The State of Maharashtra,
through the Principal Secretary & Ors. ... Respondents

...

Mr. Ashwin V. Hon – Advocate for petitioner
Mr. K. N. Lokhande – AGP for respondent/State
Mr. J. J. Patil – Advocate for respondent no. 4

....

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.
DATE : 31ST JULY, 2023

PER COURT :

1. By consent, stand over to 28th August, 2023.
2. Interim relief granted vide order dated 24.11.2022, to continue till the next date.

[KISHORE C. SANT]
JUDGE